MEIA MARATONA DE BLUMENAU

Relatério Geral - MEIA MARATONA - Todos - DUPLA MISTA

Coloc.

10

11
12
13

14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25

26
27

28

29

Num.

2174

2238
2177
2160
2178

2104
2226

2236
2169
2165

2233
2183
2170

2152
2190
2188

2155
2154
2167
2157
2189
2163
2161

2131
2138

2218
2153
2228

2181

Nome

ISABEL WESTPHALEN / ROBSON
LOURENCO

MARIA DE LOUDES \ LUIZ RAFAEL
JAILSON FLORES / CLAUDIA WANDERCK
MARINA GANG / LEANDRO GANG

JACKSON ADREIY / ESTEFANIA
SANTANA

EDNA DIAS / UDSON ROGERIO

APARECIDA PAULINE \ ANDERSON
SOARES

DAVID MARTINS \ BIANCA DARON
EDSON NEUMANN / JANETE SOUZA
MARCIA NUNES / SERGIO GRANDI

DAIANE SHIRMER \ SERGIO JUNIOR
CLAUDIA TAFNER / DIMAS TAFNER
ESTER LISIESKI / OSMAR RADTKE

ADRIANA TAMBANI / MARCIO JUNIOR
ELISA BENVENUTTI / FILIPE CONCER

PRYSCILA FIGUEIREDO / DIEGO
PARODE

DANIELA BRAGAGNOLO / LUIS MIKOSEIT
ANDRE SILVA / THAIS BURTULI
TAUHANA KOERICH / LUIZ KOERICH
JEAN ISLEB / SIMONE OLIVEIRA
MARCIANA HEIDECKE / RAUL CARDOZO
FABIANA DAHLKE / RAFAEL DAHLKE

TATIANA VETTER / GUILHERME
BARRADAS

LUIZ ALGUSTO VIEIRA / CIBELE DUBIEL
UIRA WEISS / EDGAR LUIZ GUCKERT

SERGIO JURADO / CAROLINA CAROLINA
ANDRE JORGE / JOSEANE HOGER

GABRIELA SUSKI DIAS \ LUIZ HENRIQUE
FILHO

JOAO BERNARDES / ANA BERNARDES

Relatério emitido em 16/07/2017 as 11:09:57
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Faixa CI.Fx.

M0017

M0017
M0017
M0017
M0017

M0017
M3539

M0017
M0017
M0017

M3034
M0017
M0017

MO0017
F0017
M0017

M0017
M0017
M0017
M0017
F0017
M0017
MO0017

F0017
M0017

M0017
M0017
MO0017

M0017

Equipe
EDUCATIVE

FCB ELITE ASSESSORIA

FCB ELITE ASSESSORIA

CAIXA

BANANA BRASIL / INTEGRAL
ESTILO DE VIDA

NEW CORPORE

CAVEIRA RUNNERS / COACH
RAFAEL POSSAMAI

BIO GYM
WELLNESS

BOX FUNCIONAL

ADHERING RUNNERS

BANANA BRASIL / INTEGRAL
ESTILO DE VIDA

FIT RACER

FIT RACER

GOOD LIFE

Tempo

01:26:38

01:30:53
01:33:56
01:35:44
01:37:29

01:42:21

01:43:45

01:43:58
01:44:.01
01:45:32

01:46:14
01:46:10

01:46:01

01:47:26
01:50:06
01:50:54

01:51:11
01:51:52
01:52:19
01:53:23
01:53:17
01:53:56
01:54:58

01:55:43

01:56:59

01:57:21
01:58:09
01:58:14

01:58:50

Pagina:

Liquido
01:26:33
01:30:33
01:33:56
01:35:44
01:37:28

01:42:21

01:43:36

01:43:46
01:43:48
01:44:54

01:45:06
01:45:17

01:45:38

01:46:56
01:49:35
01:50:07

01:50:34
01:51:13
01:51:25
01:52:57
01:53:16
01:53:40
01:53:56

01:54:51

01:56:22

01:56:51
01:57:47
01:57:52

01:58:17



MEIA MARATONA DE BLUMENAU

Relatério Geral - MEIA MARATONA - Todos - DUPLA MISTA

Coloc.
30
31
32
33
34

35

36

37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Num.

2216
2180
2176
2172
2171

2179

2175

2156
2119

2221
2187
2217
2186
2173
2162
2184
2158

Nome
VINICIUS SOUZA / CRISTINA ZIEBARTH
WILLIAM BLASIUS / LUANA MACHADO
SIGMAR RODRIGUES / ELAINE VIEIRA
ANDREA BANNACH / DANIEL MARTINS

SUSANA JUNGBLUT / GUILHERME
JUNGBLUT

RAFAEL MARQUETTI / MELANIE
MARQUETTI

MARISTELA MULLER / SIEGHARD
MULLER

GISLEINE KIPPER / MARLON KIPPER

LUCIMARA DE SOUZA / ADEMOR
MACHADO

JOAO PAULO/ CLARICE PEREIRA
GLAUCO ROCHA / ELISANGELA ROCHA
MARIANE LUDVIG / JULIANO LUDVIG
VERA LIZ / ROSELI PASSOLD

ESTELA BAIE / JOSE BAIE

WALMOR JUNIOR / LUCIA ZERMIANI
DEISE ANJOS / CICERO ANJOS

MARCELA KOSTETZER / JACKSON
KOSTETZER

Relatério emitido em 16/07/2017 as 11:09:57
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Faixa CI.Fx.

M0017
M0017
M3539
M0017
M0017

M0017

M0017

MO0017
MO0017

F0017
M0017
F0017
M0017
M0017
M0017
M0017
MO0017

Equipe
BIO GYM
FCB ELITE ASSESSORIA
EVOLUA RUNNERS
EDUCATIVE
COACH DANIEL

FCB ELITE ASSESSORIA

EDUCATIVE

SESI

MASTER SPORTS
SPF RUNNING
FIT RACER
PERFORMANCE
EDUCATIVE

PERFORMANCE

Tempo
02:00:04
02:00:10
02:01:06
02:01:48
02:02:38

02:04:47
02:04:35

02:05:47
02:06:00

02:06:39
02:06:53
02:10:16
02:09:42
02:10:31
02:10:53
02:12:50
02:26:17

Pagina:

Liquido
01:59:32
01:59:42
02:00:29
02:00:37
02:02:23

02:03:51
02:04:13

02:05:10
02:05:48

02:06:18
02:06:36
02:09:33
02:09:34
02:09:48
02:10:00
02:12:24
02:25:40



